
Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Decker, Maxwell (1032) 70 - 1 23 - 0 42 - 0 65 - 1 200 - 2
Team: Albany  Sporter  Organization: Albany

2 Kimzey, Taylor (1074) 72 - 1 31 - 0 40 - 0 52 - 0 195 - 1
Organization: Albany

3 Goolsbey, Rhett (1058) 41 - 1 45 - 0 37 - 0 42 - 0 165 - 1
Team: Park 1  Sporter  Organization: Park

4 Martin, Jason (1086) 62 - 1 17 - 0 36 - 0 40 - 0 155 - 1
Organization: Fremont

5 Goolsbey, Russell (1057) 41 - 0 23 - 1 49 - 0 36 - 0 149 - 1
Team: Park 1  Sporter  Organization: Park

6 Hemsher, Sawyer (1064) 39 - 0 16 - 0 37 - 0 28 - 0 120 - 0
Team: Albany  Sporter  Organization: Albany

7 Hinton, Noah (1065) 56 - 0 13 - 0 36 - 0 14 - 0 119 - 0
Organization: Sheridan

8 McFarlin, Gaige (1090) 40 - 0 25 - 0 22 - 0 24 - 0 111 - 0
Team: Goshen 2 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

9 Catone, Sofia (1025) 33 - 0 22 - 0 25 - 0 23 - 1 103 - 1
Team: Park 2 Sporter  Organization: Park

10 Downs, Brooklynn (1037) 23 - 0 15 - 0 26 - 0 38 - 0 102 - 0
Organization: Converse

11 Martinez, Cameron (1087) 27 - 0 27 - 0 20 - 0 12 - 0 86 - 0
Organization: Hot Springs

12 Wildenborg, Clayton (1129) 24 - 0 13 - 0 22 - 0 15 - 0 74 - 0
Team: Albany  Sporter  Organization: Albany

13 Gieser, Gregory (1054) 10 - 0 25 - 0 14 - 0 23 - 0 72 - 0
Organization: Laramie

14 Kimzey, Connor (1141) 19 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 22 - 0 71 - 0
Organization: Albany

15 Kylander, McKinlee (1077) 32 - 0 9 - 0 17 - 0 10 - 0 68 - 0
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

16 Heilbrun, Chase (1063) 17 - 0 22 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 65 - 0
Team: Goshen 1 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

17 Gibbs, Kylie (1052) 25 - 0 4 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 58 - 0
Organization: Converse

18 Landers, Kennric (1078) 17 - 0 18 - 0 4 - 0 15 - 0 54 - 0
Organization: Laramie

19 Borgerding, Emeric (1015) 4 - 0 12 - 0 10 - 0 27 - 0 53 - 0
Organization: Laramie

20 Muecke, Charlee (1096) 21 - 0 12 - 0 4 - 0 14 - 0 51 - 0
Organization: Park



Sunday, 11 July 2021

21 Ogburn, Dutch (1100) 8 - 0 28 - 0 7 - 0 4 - 0 47 - 0
Team: Goshen 2 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

22 Riddle, Ella (1106) 18 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 1 3 - 0 47 - 1
Organization: Natrona

23 Borgerding, Therese "Rini" (1014) 12 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 0 23 - 0 43 - 0
Organization: Laramie

24 Estes, Eaen (1041) 11 - 0 3 - 0 15 - 0 9 - 0 38 - 0
Team: Park 2 Sporter  Organization: Park

25 Fox, Levi (1047) 3 - 0 5 - 0 4 - 0 19 - 0 31 - 0
Organization: Platte

26 Carter, Titus (1023) 6 - 0 4 - 0 10 - 0 7 - 0 27 - 0
Team: Park 2 Sporter  Organization: Park



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Isaacs, Brayden (1068) 57 - 0 31 - 0 76 - 1 62 - 1 226 - 2
Team: Albany 1 Lt target  Organization: Albany

2 Freese, Easton (1049) 74 - 1 11 - 0 55 - 0 55 - 0 195 - 1
Team: Fremont 3 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

3 Winn, William (1130) 65 - 0 30 - 0 26 - 0 56 - 0 177 - 0
Team: Fremont 2 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

4 Lowe, Sean (1082) 58 - 0 32 - 0 52 - 1 32 - 0 174 - 1
Team: Park 1 Lt target  Organization: Park

5 Small, Ryan (1112) 60 - 0 40 - 1 37 - 0 29 - 0 166 - 1
Team: Fremont 3 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

6 Baker, Evan (1006) 47 - 1 25 - 0 53 - 1 27 - 0 152 - 2
Team: Fremont 3 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

7 Hubble, Tripp (Jaxson) (1067) 49 - 0 28 - 0 44 - 0 22 - 0 143 - 0
Team: Fremont 2 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

8 Fillin, Devyn (1044) 41 - 0 25 - 0 42 - 0 23 - 0 131 - 0
Organization: Fremont

9 McConahay, Ryker (1089) 56 - 0 11 - 0 39 - 0 24 - 0 130 - 0
Organization: Platte

10 Lehman, Jonathan (1079) 39 - 0 20 - 0 41 - 0 16 - 0 116 - 0
Team: Albany 3 Lt target  Organization: Albany

11 Burt, Peyton (1020) 25 - 0 30 - 0 23 - 0 24 - 0 102 - 0
Team: Albany 3 Lt target  Organization: Albany

12 Gieser, Patrick (1053) 24 - 0 17 - 0 38 - 0 14 - 0 93 - 0
Team: Laramie 2 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

13 Engle, Kiersten (1040) 23 - 0 22 - 0 19 - 0 18 - 0 82 - 0
Team: Laramie 2 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

14 DiCamillo, Beau (1034) 18 - 0 18 - 0 13 - 0 31 - 0 80 - 0
Team: Laramie 3 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

15 Bingham, Kaleb (1011) 21 - 0 5 - 0 37 - 0 14 - 0 77 - 0
Organization: Sublette

16 Joslyn, Kale (1072) 10 - 0 23 - 0 16 - 1 25 - 0 74 - 1
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

17 Sims, Isaac (1111) 22 - 0 19 - 0 16 - 0 17 - 0 74 - 0
Organization: Park

18 Vorn, Lexi (1124) 15 - 0 14 - 0 12 - 0 31 - 0 72 - 0
Organization: Carbon

19 Sutton, Peyton (1118) 5 - 0 17 - 1 4 - 0 1 - 0 27 - 1
Organization: Natrona



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Bannan, Carter (1008) 46 - 1 9 - 0 35 - 0 39 - 0 129 - 1
Team: Niobrara Precision  Organization: Niobrara

2 Smith, Miranda (1114) 20 - 0 19 - 0 16 - 0 24 - 0 79 - 0
Team: Niobrara Precision  Organization: Niobrara

3 Jensen, Wyatt (1070) 14 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 13 - 0 46 - 0
Team: Niobrara Precision  Organization: Niobrara



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Mason, Easton (2091) 62 - 0 48 - 0 72 - 1 42 - 0 224 - 1
Organization: Carbon

2 Catone, Tommy (2019) 47 - 1 25 - 0 57 - 0 46 - 0 175 - 1
Team: Park 1  Sporter  Organization: Park

3 Barkman, Kaeden (2003) 43 - 0 39 - 0 45 - 0 47 - 0 174 - 0
Team: Goshen 1 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

4 Gibson, Madison (2163) 57 - 0 47 - 0 27 - 0 32 - 0 163 - 0
Team: Goshen 1 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

5 Clarke, Rhett (2175) 61 - 2 31 - 0 29 - 1 38 - 0 159 - 3
Team: Goshen 2 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

6 Edwards, Will (2035) 48 - 0 9 - 0 35 - 0 38 - 0 130 - 0
Organization: Sheridan

7 Catone, Anna (2020) 30 - 0 34 - 0 30 - 0 24 - 0 118 - 0
Team: Park 1  Sporter  Organization: Park

8 Martin, Don (2089) 35 - 0 31 - 0 13 - 0 13 - 0 92 - 0
Team: Fremont 3 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

9 Coxbill, Connor (2026) 32 - 0 29 - 0 17 - 0 12 - 0 90 - 0
Team: Goshen 1 Sporter  Organization: Goshen

10 Seyfang, Abigail (2125) 10 - 0 31 - 0 26 - 0 20 - 0 87 - 0
Organization: Platte

11 Reed, Benjamin (2113) 18 - 0 13 - 0 26 - 0 17 - 0 74 - 0
Organization: Converse

12 Muecke, Tucker (2098) 21 - 0 6 - 0 25 - 0 13 - 0 65 - 0
Team: Park 2 Sporter  Organization: Park



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Rouge, Trayven (2117) 85 - 1 58 - 0 76 - 1 66 - 0 285 - 2
Team: Sublette Lt target  Organization: Sublette

2 Hemsher, Kayden (2064) 84 - 0 66 - 0 77 - 0 55 - 0 282 - 0
Team: Albany 1 Lt target  Organization: Albany

3 Feathers, Esther (2043) 83 - 2 59 - 0 72 - 1 54 - 0 268 - 3
Team: Park 1 Lt target  Organization: Park

4 Jairell, Makyna (2073) 86 - 2 45 - 0 67 - 0 62 - 0 260 - 2
Team: Albany 1 Lt target  Organization: Albany

5 Erickson, Dakota (2038) 68 - 0 47 - 0 85 - 1 54 - 0 254 - 1
Team: Park 1 Lt target  Organization: Park

6 Wildenborg, Sierra (2156) 81 - 2 31 - 0 62 - 0 60 - 1 234 - 3
Team: Albany 2 Lt target  Organization: Albany

7 Hamilton, Kaleb (2055) 76 - 0 41 - 0 64 - 0 52 - 0 233 - 0
Team: Fremont 2 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

8 Shade, Heidi (2126) 34 - 0 76 - 0 46 - 0 74 - 2 230 - 2
Team: Fremont 1 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

9 Conklin, Gregory (2023) 61 - 0 61 - 0 49 - 1 59 - 1 230 - 2
Organization: Johnson

10 Merrell, Mckenzie (2094) 71 - 0 53 - 1 46 - 0 54 - 1 224 - 2
Team: Laramie 1 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

11 Pfisterer, Nora (2108) 68 - 0 38 - 0 70 - 0 47 - 0 223 - 0
Team: Fremont 1 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

12 Kern, MasonA (2076) 57 - 0 47 - 0 51 - 0 67 - 0 222 - 0
Team: Albany 1 Lt target  Organization: Albany

13 Wagon, Wyley (2146) 61 - 0 47 - 0 65 - 1 47 - 0 220 - 1
Team: Fremont 1 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

14 Thompson, Weston (2142) 71 - 0 31 - 0 56 - 0 54 - 0 212 - 0
Team: Park 1 Lt target  Organization: Park

15 Stull, Natalie (2139) 64 - 0 34 - 0 54 - 0 56 - 0 208 - 0
Team: Laramie 1 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

16 Fabela, LeeAnn (2180) 76 - 2 40 - 0 37 - 0 53 - 0 206 - 2
Team: Washakie Lt target  Organization: Washakie

17 Peterson, Eason (2106) 65 - 0 29 - 0 49 - 0 59 - 1 202 - 1
Team: Washakie Lt target  Organization: Washakie

18 Bree, Gabriel (2013) 62 - 0 27 - 0 66 - 1 46 - 0 201 - 1
Team: Park 2 Lt target  Organization: Park

19 Joslyn, Nora (2074) 82 - 0 36 - 0 36 - 1 42 - 0 196 - 1
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

20 Gray, Clyde (2054) 66 - 1 40 - 0 65 - 1 25 - 0 196 - 2
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell



Sunday, 11 July 2021

21 Lehman, David (2083) 72 - 0 38 - 0 42 - 0 40 - 0 192 - 0
Team: Albany 2 Lt target  Organization: Albany

22 Feathers, Ellie (2042) 75 - 0 24 - 0 55 - 0 37 - 0 191 - 0
Team: Park 2 Lt target  Organization: Park

23 Penfield, Durc (2105) 40 - 0 29 - 0 54 - 0 59 - 0 182 - 0
Organization: Converse

24 Arne, Bryn (2002) 52 - 0 25 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 182 - 0
Team: Sublette Lt target  Organization: Sublette

25 Kylander, Kash (2080) 62 - 0 26 - 0 33 - 0 58 - 0 179 - 0
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

26 Gieser, Monica (2050) 50 - 0 25 - 0 40 - 0 63 - 0 178 - 0
Team: Laramie 1 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

27 Erickson, Trey (2037) 59 - 0 15 - 0 59 - 0 43 - 0 176 - 0
Team: Park 2 Lt target  Organization: Park

28 Pollock, Kadin (2110) 65 - 2 30 - 0 42 - 0 27 - 0 164 - 2
Organization: Natrona

29 Schultz, Monte (2124) 43 - 1 39 - 0 36 - 0 28 - 0 146 - 1
Team: Laramie 1 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

30 Pfisterer, Stella (2109) 54 - 0 15 - 0 40 - 0 35 - 0 144 - 0
Team: Fremont 1 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

31 Davies, Garrett (2028) 48 - 0 14 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 125 - 0
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

32 Gardner, Logan (2048) 44 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 121 - 0
Team: Fremont 2 Lt target  Organization: Fremont

33 Edwards, Hardy (2034) 44 - 0 17 - 0 16 - 0 31 - 0 108 - 0
Organization: Sheridan

34 Engle, Kai (2036) 32 - 0 16 - 0 38 - 0 22 - 0 108 - 0
Team: Laramie 3 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

35 Gieser, James (2049) 30 - 0 10 - 0 22 - 0 29 - 0 91 - 0
Team: Laramie 2 Lt target  Organization: Laramie

36 Sidwell, Addelynne (2130) 15 - 0 9 - 0 15 - 0 28 - 0 67 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

37 Sidwell, Braiden (2129) 29 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 12 - 0 59 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

38 Gibbs, Haylee (2173) 14 - 0 1 - 0 16 - 0 10 - 0 41 - 0
Organization: Converse

39 Muecke, Curtis (2097) 9 - 0 1 - 0 6 - 0 11 - 0 27 - 0
Team: Park 2 Lt target  Organization: Park



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Dobkins, Kindolyn (2031) 98 - 6 86 - 1 95 - 3 92 - 3 371 - 13
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

2 Nagy, Brendan (2100) 80 - 0 39 - 0 81 - 1 66 - 0 266 - 1
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

3 Hinton, Faith (2067) 78 - 1 49 - 0 73 - 0 66 - 1 266 - 2
Organization: Sheridan

4 Henne, Kaleb (2065) 62 - 0 42 - 0 71 - 1 51 - 0 226 - 1
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

5 Walker, Colt (2147) 71 - 2 36 - 0 46 - 0 60 - 0 213 - 2
Organization: Sublette

6 Blade, Evelyn (2012) 63 - 0 24 - 0 63 - 0 50 - 0 200 - 0
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

7 Bauman, Devon (2006) 36 - 0 30 - 0 37 - 0 38 - 0 141 - 0
Organization: Laramie

8 Buffalo, Hunter (2016) 55 - 1 23 - 0 36 - 0 23 - 0 137 - 1
Organization: Wind River

9 Bingham, Kaden (2011) 28 - 0 11 - 0 47 - 0 44 - 0 130 - 0
Organization: Sublette

10 Strauch, Wyatt (2136) 8 - 0 17 - 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 49 - 0
Team: Niobrara Precision  Organization: Niobrara



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Fagan, Shelby (6029) 72 - 0 34 - 0 76 - 1 71 - 0 253 - 1
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

2 Nordeen, Jace (6079) 74 - 0 40 - 0 54 - 0 38 - 1 206 - 1
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

3 McComb, Kolter (6072) 54 - 1 29 - 0 60 - 0 40 - 0 183 - 1
Organization: Natrona

4 Davies, Kylie (6021) 57 - 0 47 - 0 45 - 0 32 - 1 181 - 1
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

5 Koepke, Thomas (6057) 41 - 0 40 - 0 37 - 0 59 - 1 177 - 1
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

6 Clark, Cash (6015) 25 - 0 28 - 0 59 - 0 36 - 0 148 - 0
Organization: Natrona

7 Brence, Charlee (3013) 37 - 0 23 - 0 29 - 0 16 - 0 105 - 0
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

8 Coxbill, Emmett (6020) 33 - 0 14 - 0 26 - 0 17 - 0 90 - 0
Organization: Goshen

9 Estes, Elijah (6028) 16 - 0 23 - 0 20 - 0 25 - 0 84 - 0
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Rouge, Morgan (6087) 91 - 1 78 - 0 92 - 3 90 - 3 351 - 7
Organization: Sublette

2 Loghry, RYAN (3050) 87 - 1 67 - 1 77 - 0 82 - 2 313 - 4
Team: Natrona Lt target  Organization: Natrona

3 Hamilton, Lillian (6045) 90 - 1 57 - 0 89 - 1 77 - 0 313 - 2
Team: Fremont Precision  Organization: Fremont

4 Sorg, Madison (3078) 93 - 3 64 - 0 73 - 1 79 - 0 309 - 4
Organization: Converse

5 Lowe, Reese (3051) 75 - 1 69 - 0 80 - 2 68 - 0 292 - 3
Team: Park Lt target  Organization: Park

6 Arne, Janae (6003) 84 - 1 54 - 0 85 - 1 67 - 1 290 - 3
Organization: Sublette

7 Gieser, Justin (3027) 85 - 2 44 - 0 70 - 0 84 - 0 283 - 2
Team: Laramie Lt target  Organization: Laramie

8 Gieser, Christina (6036) 83 - 0 52 - 0 72 - 1 73 - 1 280 - 2
Team: Laramie Lt target  Organization: Laramie

9 Peregoy, Mackinzey (3064) 76 - 1 56 - 0 78 - 0 68 - 1 278 - 2
Organization: Converse

10 Pollock, Harper (6084) 69 - 0 68 - 1 61 - 0 79 - 0 277 - 1
Team: Natrona Lt target  Organization: Natrona

11 Logan, Libby (3048) 80 - 1 29 - 0 85 - 2 80 - 0 274 - 3
Team: Platte Lt target  Organization: Platte

12 Roberts, Montana (6085) 85 - 1 38 - 0 75 - 2 74 - 1 272 - 4
Team: Albany Lt target  Organization: Albany

13 Gray, Stephanie (6038) 67 - 1 69 - 1 64 - 0 70 - 0 270 - 2
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

14 Brezina, Jace (6008) 70 - 0 57 - 0 67 - 0 64 - 1 258 - 1
Team: Natrona Lt target  Organization: Natrona

15 Farley, Tony (6030) 70 - 0 63 - 0 64 - 1 61 - 0 258 - 1
Organization: Weston

16 Conklin, Evelynne (6017) 75 - 0 53 - 0 72 - 1 52 - 0 252 - 1
Organization: Johnson

17 Blackmore, Wyatt (3008) 75 - 2 55 - 0 77 - 1 44 - 0 251 - 3
Team: Park Lt target  Organization: Park

18 Jafek, Brianna (6053) 80 - 0 37 - 0 68 - 0 59 - 1 244 - 1
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

19 Hayes, Emily (6047) 73 - 0 50 - 0 72 - 1 45 - 0 240 - 1
Team: Albany Lt target  Organization: Albany

20 Gardner, Iassac (3026) 70 - 2 35 - 0 68 - 0 61 - 1 234 - 3
Team: Fremont Lt target  Organization: Fremont



Sunday, 11 July 2021

21 Peterson, Manaia (3066) 73 - 0 24 - 0 64 - 0 64 - 2 225 - 2
Organization: Washakie

22 Carter, Truett (3017) 66 - 0 34 - 0 66 - 0 53 - 0 219 - 0
Team: Park Lt target  Organization: Park

23 Randall, Durward (3071) 67 - 2 29 - 0 58 - 0 62 - 0 216 - 2
Organization: Goshen

24 Gray, Carl (3032) 41 - 0 59 - 0 42 - 0 55 - 0 197 - 0
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

25 Aksamit, Tavis (3001) 70 - 0 46 - 0 47 - 0 32 - 0 195 - 0
Team: Sheridan Precision  Organization: Sheridan

26 Olsen, Kaycee (6081) 60 - 0 41 - 0 47 - 0 46 - 0 194 - 0
Organization: Sweetwater

27 Kuehler, Huston (6060) 44 - 0 55 - 0 38 - 0 45 - 0 182 - 0
Team: Platte Lt target  Organization: Platte

28 Holloway, Jeremy (6052) 25 - 0 54 - 0 46 - 0 56 - 1 181 - 1

29 Farley, John (6031) 35 - 0 19 - 0 74 - 1 45 - 0 173 - 1
Organization: Weston

30 Parrish, Caleb (3063) 45 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 41 - 0 170 - 0
Team: Albany Lt target  Organization: Albany

31 Selley, Sierra (3102) 50 - 0 31 - 0 52 - 0 24 - 0 157 - 0
Team: Fremont Lt target  Organization: Fremont

32 Ashliman, Cyndi (6004) 56 - 0 20 - 0 43 - 0 35 - 1 154 - 1
Organization: Lincoln

33 Gieser, Tyler (6037) 24 - 0 47 - 0 39 - 0 30 - 0 140 - 0
Team: Laramie Lt target  Organization: Laramie

34 Wray, Austin (6094) 51 - 0 41 - 0 32 - 0 8 - 0 132 - 0
Team: Natrona Lt target

35 Conner, Emma (6018) 56 - 1 13 - 0 12 - 0 39 - 0 120 - 1
Team: Park Lt target  Organization: Park

36 Koepke, Daniel (6058) 35 - 0 20 - 0 50 - 0 15 - 0 120 - 0
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

37 Walter, Monty (3090) 37 - 0 31 - 0 20 - 0 21 - 0 109 - 0
Team: Sheridan Precision  Organization: Sheridan

38 Koepke, Catherine (6059) 24 - 0 30 - 0 32 - 0 21 - 0 107 - 0
Team: Campbell 1 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

39 Lehman, Sammy (6063) 13 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0 43 - 1 105 - 1
Team: Campbell 2 Lt target  Organization: Campbell

40 Kaczorowski, Braeley (3109) 30 - 0 18 - 0 22 - 0 18 - 0 88 - 0
Organization: Natrona



Sunday, 11 July 2021

41 Bell, Juanito (3006) 30 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 45 - 0
Team: Platte Lt target  Organization: Platte



Sunday, 11 July 2021

1 Schilt, Jared (3094) 95 - 3 83 - 0 94 - 5 93 - 2 365 - 10
Team: Albany Precision  Organization: Albany

2 Decker, Aspen (3020) 98 - 5 86 - 3 93 - 2 87 - 1 364 - 11
Team: Albany Precision  Organization: Albany

3 Merrell, Madsion (3057) 98 - 7 86 - 2 83 - 0 95 - 5 362 - 14
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

4 Schelhaas, Kylie (6099) 99 - 7 83 - 3 87 - 1 92 - 4 361 - 15
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

5 Espinosa, Zane (6027) 93 - 3 82 - 1 96 - 5 88 - 0 359 - 9
Team: Fremont Precision  Organization: Fremont

6 Hellyer, Maclean (6048) 98 - 7 82 - 0 90 - 1 87 - 2 357 - 10
Team: Fremont Precision  Organization: Fremont

7 Borer, Collin (3012) 92 - 4 87 - 3 88 - 1 88 - 2 355 - 10
Team: Albany Precision  Organization: Albany

8 Kern, Kaylee (3043) 86 - 1 76 - 1 96 - 6 93 - 4 351 - 12
Team: Albany Precision  Organization: Albany

9 Printz, Jayden (3069) 94 - 5 81 - 1 89 - 0 78 - 2 342 - 8
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

10 Schelhaas, Carson (3095) 94 - 4 76 - 0 78 - 0 84 - 1 332 - 5
Organization: Laramie

11 Morrow, Rickie (3060) 86 - 1 82 - 1 78 - 0 80 - 1 326 - 3
Organization: Laramie

12 Morgareidge, Alexis (6076) 86 - 3 78 - 0 76 - 1 78 - 0 318 - 4
Team: Sheridan Precision  Organization: Sheridan

13 Hinton, Grace (6051) 76 - 1 71 - 1 80 - 2 79 - 0 306 - 4
Team: Sheridan Precision  Organization: Sheridan

14 Giroux, Jason (3029) 88 - 2 51 - 0 79 - 2 77 - 1 295 - 5
Team: Laramie Precision  Organization: Laramie

15 Scholz, Angel (3074) 80 - 1 61 - 0 54 - 0 71 - 1 266 - 2
Team: Fremont Precision  Organization: Fremont

16 Martens, Lillianna (6071) 84 - 1 45 - 0 65 - 0 59 - 0 253 - 1
Organization: Laramie

17 DiCamillo, Cierra (3021) 83 - 2 0 - 0 90 - 4 75 - 1 248 - 7
Organization: Laramie

18 Fertig, Calvin (3023) 69 - 1 56 - 0 61 - 1 46 - 0 232 - 2
Organization: Converse

19 Lemons, Sierra (6064) 53 - 0 22 - 0 70 - 0 45 - 0 190 - 0
Organization: Niobrara



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Catone, Tommy (2019) 47 - 1 25 - 0 57 - 0 46 - 0 175 - 1
Goolsbey, Rhett (1058) 41 - 1 45 - 0 37 - 0 42 - 0 165 - 1
Goolsbey, Russell (1057) 41 - 0 23 - 1 49 - 0 36 - 0 149 - 1
Catone, Anna (2020) 30 - 0 34 - 0 30 - 0 24 - 0 118 - 0

Barkman, Kaeden (2003) 43 - 0 39 - 0 45 - 0 47 - 0 174 - 0
Gibson, Madison (2163) 57 - 0 47 - 0 27 - 0 32 - 0 163 - 0
Coxbill, Connor (2026) 32 - 0 29 - 0 17 - 0 12 - 0 90 - 0
Heilbrun, Chase (1063) 17 - 0 22 - 0 15 - 0 11 - 0 65 - 0

Decker, Maxwell (1032) 70 - 1 23 - 0 42 - 0 65 - 1 200 - 2
Hemsher, Sawyer (1064) 39 - 0 16 - 0 37 - 0 28 - 0 120 - 0
Wildenborg, Clayton (1129) 24 - 0 13 - 0 22 - 0 15 - 0 74 - 0

Clarke, Rhett (2175) 61 - 2 31 - 0 29 - 1 38 - 0 159 - 3
McFarlin, Gaige (1090) 40 - 0 25 - 0 22 - 0 24 - 0 111 - 0
Ogburn, Dutch (1100) 8 - 0 28 - 0 7 - 0 4 - 0 47 - 0

Catone, Sofia (1025) 33 - 0 22 - 0 25 - 0 23 - 1 103 - 1
Muecke, Tucker (2098) 21 - 0 6 - 0 25 - 0 13 - 0 65 - 0
Estes, Eaen (1041) 11 - 0 3 - 0 15 - 0 9 - 0 38 - 0
Carter, Titus (1023) 6 - 0 4 - 0 10 - 0 7 - 0 27 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Hemsher, Kayden (2064) 84 - 0 66 - 0 77 - 0 55 - 0 282 - 0
Jairell, Makyna (2073) 86 - 2 45 - 0 67 - 0 62 - 0 260 - 2
Isaacs, Brayden (1068) 57 - 0 31 - 0 76 - 1 62 - 1 226 - 2
Kern, MasonA (2076) 57 - 0 47 - 0 51 - 0 67 - 0 222 - 0

Feathers, Esther (2043) 83 - 2 59 - 0 72 - 1 54 - 0 268 - 3
Erickson, Dakota (2038) 68 - 0 47 - 0 85 - 1 54 - 0 254 - 1
Thompson, Weston (2142) 71 - 0 31 - 0 56 - 0 54 - 0 212 - 0
Lowe, Sean (1082) 58 - 0 32 - 0 52 - 1 32 - 0 174 - 1

Shade, Heidi (2126) 34 - 0 76 - 0 46 - 0 74 - 2 230 - 2
Pfisterer, Nora (2108) 68 - 0 38 - 0 70 - 0 47 - 0 223 - 0
Wagon, Wyley (2146) 61 - 0 47 - 0 65 - 1 47 - 0 220 - 1
Pfisterer, Stella (2109) 54 - 0 15 - 0 40 - 0 35 - 0 144 - 0

Merrell, Mckenzie (2094) 71 - 0 53 - 1 46 - 0 54 - 1 224 - 2
Stull, Natalie (2139) 64 - 0 34 - 0 54 - 0 56 - 0 208 - 0
Gieser, Monica (2050) 50 - 0 25 - 0 40 - 0 63 - 0 178 - 0
Schultz, Monte (2124) 43 - 1 39 - 0 36 - 0 28 - 0 146 - 1

Bree, Gabriel (2013) 62 - 0 27 - 0 66 - 1 46 - 0 201 - 1
Feathers, Ellie (2042) 75 - 0 24 - 0 55 - 0 37 - 0 191 - 0
Erickson, Trey (2037) 59 - 0 15 - 0 59 - 0 43 - 0 176 - 0
Muecke, Curtis (2097) 9 - 0 1 - 0 6 - 0 11 - 0 27 - 0

Hamilton, Kaleb (2055) 76 - 0 41 - 0 64 - 0 52 - 0 233 - 0
Winn, William (1130) 65 - 0 30 - 0 26 - 0 56 - 0 177 - 0
Hubble, Tripp (Jaxson) (1067) 49 - 0 28 - 0 44 - 0 22 - 0 143 - 0
Gardner, Logan (2048) 44 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 29 - 0 121 - 0

Joslyn, Nora (2074) 82 - 0 36 - 0 36 - 1 42 - 0 196 - 1
Gray, Clyde (2054) 66 - 1 40 - 0 65 - 1 25 - 0 196 - 2
Davies, Garrett (2028) 48 - 0 14 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 125 - 0

Freese, Easton (1049) 74 - 1 11 - 0 55 - 0 55 - 0 195 - 1
Small, Ryan (1112) 60 - 0 40 - 1 37 - 0 29 - 0 166 - 1
Baker, Evan (1006) 47 - 1 25 - 0 53 - 1 27 - 0 152 - 2
Martin, Don (2089) 35 - 0 31 - 0 13 - 0 13 - 0 92 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Rouge, Trayven (2117) 85 - 1 58 - 0 76 - 1 66 - 0 285 - 2
Arne, Bryn (2002) 52 - 0 25 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 182 - 0

Wildenborg, Sierra (2156) 81 - 2 31 - 0 62 - 0 60 - 1 234 - 3
Lehman, David (2083) 72 - 0 38 - 0 42 - 0 40 - 0 192 - 0
Hamilton, Audry (2056) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Fabela, LeeAnn (2180) 76 - 2 40 - 0 37 - 0 53 - 0 206 - 2
Peterson, Eason (2106) 65 - 0 29 - 0 49 - 0 59 - 1 202 - 1
Bain, Zeke (1005) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Kylander, Kash (2080) 62 - 0 26 - 0 33 - 0 58 - 0 179 - 0
Joslyn, Kale (1072) 10 - 0 23 - 0 16 - 1 25 - 0 74 - 1
Kylander, McKinlee (1077) 32 - 0 9 - 0 17 - 0 10 - 0 68 - 0

Gieser, Patrick (1053) 24 - 0 17 - 0 38 - 0 14 - 0 93 - 0
Gieser, James (2049) 30 - 0 10 - 0 22 - 0 29 - 0 91 - 0
Engle, Kiersten (1040) 23 - 0 22 - 0 19 - 0 18 - 0 82 - 0

Lehman, Jonathan (1079) 39 - 0 20 - 0 41 - 0 16 - 0 116 - 0
Burt, Peyton (1020) 25 - 0 30 - 0 23 - 0 24 - 0 102 - 0
Churches, Shea (1026) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Engle, Kai (2036) 32 - 0 16 - 0 38 - 0 22 - 0 108 - 0
DiCamillo, Beau (1034) 18 - 0 18 - 0 13 - 0 31 - 0 80 - 0
Ashley-Green, Tatum (1004) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Dobkins, Kindolyn (2031) 98 - 6 86 - 1 95 - 3 92 - 3 371 - 13
Nagy, Brendan (2100) 80 - 0 39 - 0 81 - 1 66 - 0 266 - 1
Henne, Kaleb (2065) 62 - 0 42 - 0 71 - 1 51 - 0 226 - 1
Blade, Evelyn (2012) 63 - 0 24 - 0 63 - 0 50 - 0 200 - 0

Bannan, Carter (1008) 46 - 1 9 - 0 35 - 0 39 - 0 129 - 1
Smith, Miranda (1114) 20 - 0 19 - 0 16 - 0 24 - 0 79 - 0
Strauch, Wyatt (2136) 8 - 0 17 - 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 49 - 0
Jensen, Wyatt (1070) 14 - 0 8 - 0 11 - 0 13 - 0 46 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Fagan, Shelby (6029) 72 - 0 34 - 0 76 - 1 71 - 0 253 - 1
Nordeen, Jace (6079) 74 - 0 40 - 0 54 - 0 38 - 1 206 - 1
Brence, Charlee (3013) 37 - 0 23 - 0 29 - 0 16 - 0 105 - 0
Estes, Elijah (6028) 16 - 0 23 - 0 20 - 0 25 - 0 84 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Loghry, RYAN (3050) 87 - 1 67 - 1 77 - 0 82 - 2 313 - 4
Pollock, Harper (6084) 69 - 0 68 - 1 61 - 0 79 - 0 277 - 1
Brezina, Jace (6008) 70 - 0 57 - 0 67 - 0 64 - 1 258 - 1
Wray, Austin (6094) 51 - 0 41 - 0 32 - 0 8 - 0 132 - 0

Lowe, Reese (3051) 75 - 1 69 - 0 80 - 2 68 - 0 292 - 3
Blackmore, Wyatt (3008) 75 - 2 55 - 0 77 - 1 44 - 0 251 - 3
Carter, Truett (3017) 66 - 0 34 - 0 66 - 0 53 - 0 219 - 0
Conner, Emma (6018) 56 - 1 13 - 0 12 - 0 39 - 0 120 - 1

Gray, Stephanie (6038) 67 - 1 69 - 1 64 - 0 70 - 0 270 - 2
Jafek, Brianna (6053) 80 - 0 37 - 0 68 - 0 59 - 1 244 - 1
Gray, Carl (3032) 41 - 0 59 - 0 42 - 0 55 - 0 197 - 0
Koepke, Catherine (6059) 24 - 0 30 - 0 32 - 0 21 - 0 107 - 0

Gieser, Justin (3027) 85 - 2 44 - 0 70 - 0 84 - 0 283 - 2
Gieser, Christina (6036) 83 - 0 52 - 0 72 - 1 73 - 1 280 - 2
Gieser, Tyler (6037) 24 - 0 47 - 0 39 - 0 30 - 0 140 - 0

Roberts, Montana (6085) 85 - 1 38 - 0 75 - 2 74 - 1 272 - 4
Hayes, Emily (6047) 73 - 0 50 - 0 72 - 1 45 - 0 240 - 1
Parrish, Caleb (3063) 45 - 0 48 - 0 36 - 0 41 - 0 170 - 0

Logan, Libby (3048) 80 - 1 29 - 0 85 - 2 80 - 0 274 - 3
Kuehler, Huston (6060) 44 - 0 55 - 0 38 - 0 45 - 0 182 - 0
Bell, Juanito (3006) 30 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 45 - 0

Davies, Kylie (6021) 57 - 0 47 - 0 45 - 0 32 - 1 181 - 1
Koepke, Thomas (6057) 41 - 0 40 - 0 37 - 0 59 - 1 177 - 1
Koepke, Daniel (6058) 35 - 0 20 - 0 50 - 0 15 - 0 120 - 0
Lehman, Sammy (6063) 13 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0 43 - 1 105 - 1

Gardner, Iassac (3026) 70 - 2 35 - 0 68 - 0 61 - 1 234 - 3
Selley, Sierra (3102) 50 - 0 31 - 0 52 - 0 24 - 0 157 - 0



Sunday, 11 July 2021

Schilt, Jared (3094) 95 - 3 83 - 0 94 - 5 93 - 2 365 - 10
Decker, Aspen (3020) 98 - 5 86 - 3 93 - 2 87 - 1 364 - 11
Borer, Collin (3012) 92 - 4 87 - 3 88 - 1 88 - 2 355 - 10
Kern, Kaylee (3043) 86 - 1 76 - 1 96 - 6 93 - 4 351 - 12

Merrell, Madsion (3057) 98 - 7 86 - 2 83 - 0 95 - 5 362 - 14
Schelhaas, Kylie (6099) 99 - 7 83 - 3 87 - 1 92 - 4 361 - 15
Printz, Jayden (3069) 94 - 5 81 - 1 89 - 0 78 - 2 342 - 8
Giroux, Jason (3029) 88 - 2 51 - 0 79 - 2 77 - 1 295 - 5

Espinosa, Zane (6027) 93 - 3 82 - 1 96 - 5 88 - 0 359 - 9
Hellyer, Maclean (6048) 98 - 7 82 - 0 90 - 1 87 - 2 357 - 10
Hamilton, Lillian (6045) 90 - 1 57 - 0 89 - 1 77 - 0 313 - 2
Scholz, Angel (3074) 80 - 1 61 - 0 54 - 0 71 - 1 266 - 2

Morgareidge, Alexis (6076) 86 - 3 78 - 0 76 - 1 78 - 0 318 - 4
Hinton, Grace (6051) 76 - 1 71 - 1 80 - 2 79 - 0 306 - 4
Aksamit, Tavis (3001) 70 - 0 46 - 0 47 - 0 32 - 0 195 - 0
Walter, Monty (3090) 37 - 0 31 - 0 20 - 0 21 - 0 109 - 0
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